
NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING
 

BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 25th/26th 2013

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Sun. Grand
987X 1114X 1233X 987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Baillie-Hamilton 95.13 89.05 92.06 75.09 68.09 70.09 489.51
2 J.McAllister 91.06 91.05 89.03 71.05 73.09 70.04 485.32
3 A.Campbell-Smith 96.07 84.03 87.04 68.04 73.09 70.03 478.30
4 T.Kidner 92.04 86.03 82.04 71.06 70.03 68.05 469.25
5 M.Crichton-Maitland 92.05 84.02 78.00 71.06 71.05 62.04 458.22
6 J.Brown 89.06 84.02 73.03 74.07 69.05 67.06 456.29
7 J.Campbell-Smith 81.03 79.03 79.05 68.04 69.02 64.01 440.18
8 P.Burbridge 82.02 70.01 74.01 69.02 67.03 63.04 425.13
9 J.Bell 86.01 71.02 74.02 66.04 65.03 63.00 425.12
10 C.McEachran 89.04 85.04 79.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 253.10
11 J.Gaywood 93.04 82.02 23.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198.06
12 R.Meldrum 74.02 56.02 29.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 159.04
13 M.Guest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.06 68.03 136.09
14 M.Brown 92.04 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.04

F-Open Class
1 D.Parr 97.11 88.06 88.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 273.22

Results

Crawford Cup
M.Baillie-Hamilton 489.51

Top Tyro
M.Crichton Maitland 458.22

Top score Saturday
M.Baillie-Hamilton 276.24

J.McAllister 271.14

Top Score Sunday
J.McAllister 214.18

M.Baillie-Hamilton 213.27
A.Campbell-Smith 211.16

J.Brown 210.18

1233X Aggregate
M.Baillie-Hamilton 162.15

J.McAllister 159.07
A.Campbell-Smith 157.07

T.Kidner 150.09

Top F-Class
D.Parr 273.22



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING
 

BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 25th/26th 2013

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Saturday
987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Baillie-Hamilton 95.13 89.05 92.06 276.24
2 J.McAllister 91.06 91.05 89.03 271.14
3 A.Campbell-Smith 96.07 84.03 87.04 267.14
4 T.Kidner 92.04 86.03 82.04 260.11
5 M.Crichton-Maitland 92.05 84.02 78.00 254.07
6 C.McEachran 89.04 85.04 79.02 253.10
7 J.Brown 89.06 84.02 73.03 246.11
8 J.Campbell-Smith 81.03 79.03 79.05 239.11
9 J.Bell 86.01 71.02 74.02 231.05
10 P.Burbridge 82.02 70.01 74.01 226.04
11 J.Gaywood 93.04 82.02 23.00 198.06
12 R.Meldrum 74.02 56.02 29.00 159.04
13 M.Brown 92.04 17.00 0.00 109.04

F-Open Class
1 D.Parr 97.11 88.06 88.05 273.22



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING
 

BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 25th/26th 2013

Pos. Name Sun. Sun. Sun. Sunday
987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 J.McAllister 71.05 73.09 70.04 214.18
2 M.Baillie-Hamilton 75.09 68.09 70.09 213.27
3 A.Campbell-Smith 68.04 73.09 70.03 211.16
4 J.Brown 74.07 69.05 67.06 210.18
5 T.Kidner 71.06 70.03 68.05 209.14
6 M.Crichton-Maitland 71.06 71.05 62.04 204.15
7 J.Campbell-Smith 68.04 69.02 64.01 201.07
8 P.Burbridge 69.02 67.03 63.04 199.09
9 J.Bell 66.04 65.03 63.00 194.07



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING
 

BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 25th/26th 2013

Pos. Name Sat. Sun. 1233X
1233X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Baillie-Hamilton 92.06 70.09 162.15
2 J.McAllister 89.03 70.04 159.07
3 A.Campbell-Smith 87.04 70.03 157.07
4 T.Kidner 82.04 68.05 150.09
5 J.Campbell-Smith 79.05 64.01 143.06
6 J.Brown 73.03 67.06 140.09
7 M.Crichton-Maitland 78.00 62.04 140.04
8 P.Burbridge 74.01 63.04 137.05
9 J.Bell 74.02 63.00 137.02


